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Pfijmeni a jméno

Vanova Bohuslava
Melichova Jana
Vomackova Monika
Budinova Michala
Ri¢aF Martin
Novotna Adéla
Cermakova Lucie
Struskova Katefina
Coka Jan
Gocala Pavel
Krejci Pavla
Burdovda Magdaléna
Rizvanovi¢ Benjamin
Zemanova Aneta
Dobnerova Karla
Coka Tomas
Kratochvilova Inka
Novy Ondrej
Vilhelmova Lia
Steierova Nela
Drnek Ondrej
Hlavac Jan
Bartlova Dominika
Kunova Eva
Safrankova Nikola
Kohoutkova Pavla
Lomska Simona
Hlavacova Katefina
Vanova Pavlina
Broz Jakub
Kollarova Lenka
Krbcova Tereza
Petrova Tereza
Kovalcuk Pavel
Fialova Lucie
Pirisinova Sandra
Svejdova Monika
Simerova Michaela
Postlova Barbora
Schwarzova Anna
Vanék Ondrej
Vancdakova Daniela
Krej¢i Radovan
Petrzelova Monika
Kobernova Lucie
Ri¢afova Veronika
Kanakova Petra
Stéchova Zuzana
Cabelova Pavla

1984
1979
1994
1992
1991
1998
2003
2002
2007
1998
2003
1998
1995
1991
1984
2008
1993
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
1994
1999
1984
1994
2010
2007
1985
2000
2005
1990
1987
1998
1989
1984
1996
1998
1992
1994
2001
1984
2006
1996
1996
1985
1991
1988
1990

Rocnik |Zlato

56
56
43
23
40
17
20
18
15
20
23
17
18
8
20
19
7
12
5
12
7
6
11
15
13
9
9
8
13
5
12
11
18
7
7
16
8
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Stfibro

43
21
21
22
6
20
8
11
18
12
8
14
11
16
11
12
9
7
17
11
13
9
8
5
9
12
10
11

Bronz

30
8
8

17
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Celkem
129
85
72
62
54
48
43
42
42
41
40
38
36
36
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
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21
21
21
20
19
19
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
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59.
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65.
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67.
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69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
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83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
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91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Janouskova Zuzana
Krsikova Simona
KoZiskova Lenka

Svobodova Martina
Kucerova Monika

Grycova Lenka

Vitovcova Katefina
Cutkova Zuzana

Bélohlavova Adéla

Berna Lucie
Mrkackova Lenka
Vitkova lvana
Misakova Kamila
Sustr Martin
Struskova Adéla
Vanék Petr
Tomasek Pavel
Svecova Helena

Autengruberova Tereza

Zelend Veronika
Fialova Dana
Petfikova Renata
Borovkova Romana
Benes Lukas
Motejlova Zuzana
Rackova Petra

Kratochvilova Veronika

Cepéany Tadeds
Urbanova Michala

Psohlavocova Tereza

Beran Jan
Cermék Jan
Petrova Lenka

Kovarikova Veronika

Surd Tereza
Frnochova Katefina
Oborny Martin
Psohlavec Jakub
Louda Petr
Khac Trinh Nhat
Flaska Roman
Vodickova Klara
Kolman Jan
Rihova Lenka
Brehovska Andrea

Tibitanclova Katefrina

Platenka Jan
Klimova Michaela
Topka Lukas
Lomsky Lukas

2003
2004
1985
1984
1986
1987
1988
1999
2001
1991
1985
1988
1989
2003
2006
1999
2004
1984
1990
1987
1984
1984
1989
1996
2009
1985
1987
2010
1998
1999
1999
2007
1994
1985
2000
1982
2007
1996
1999
2006
1988
2000
2001
1994
2004
2006
2010
2000
2008
2004
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100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

Babkova Anna
Polacek Daniel
Kocvara Matyas
Kovar Jan
Friebelova Jana
Soukup Petr
Tomasek Matéj
Vykoukova Edita
Sestakova Tereza
Hulmak Tomas
Dolezal Tomas
Cutkova Lucie
Capek Jan
Trnkova Simona
Cechova Johana
Dobidsova Adéla
Syvulych Olha
Linduska Jan
Volfova Natdlie
Bouska Jakub
Dvordakova Katefina
Tibitancl Jan
Kvasnicka Adam
Habichova Barbora
Brabec Antonin
Dvorak Jakub
Kurialova Zuzana
Simerova Aneta
Jindrova Natalie
Stejskalova Sabina
Tlamsova Adéla

Platenka Adam Augustin

Albrechtovd Ema
Bodlak Pavel
Politzer David

Tuckova Tereza
Holoubek Jan
Svobodova Eliska
Stechova Anezka
Cokova Vanesa

2002
2007
2006
2008
2002
2001
2007
2004
2005
1999
2010
1996
2010
2006
1997
1999
2000
2010
2003
2006
2006
2001
2007
2010
2001
2008
2000
2002
2004
2003
2012
2010
2007
2003
1997
2007
2007
2008
2010
2010
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